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January 2025 Volunteer Schedule

Event Name Day Date Shift Start Shift Finish First Name Last Name Role 
All Stirred Up! |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 6, 2025 6:00 PM 7:15 PM Grace Kravac Concession
All Stirred Up! |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 6, 2025 6:00 PM 7:15 PM Martin Hanlon Concession
All Stirred Up! |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 6, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM John Reitenbach Ticket Taker
All Stirred Up! |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 6, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Joanna reitenbach Ticket Taker
All Stirred Up! |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 6, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM kay wiewel Usher
All Stirred Up! |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 6, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Sharon Provost Usher
All Stirred Up! |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 6, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Joan McLeod Greeter
All Stirred Up! |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 6, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Shannon Graham Greeter

Someone Like You | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday January 9, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Betty Ann Jamieson Concession
Someone Like You | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday January 9, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Carolyn Neilson Ticket Taker
Someone Like You | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday January 9, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Linda Heel Ticket Taker
Someone Like You | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday January 9, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Dorothy Yates Usher
Someone Like You | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday January 9, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Christopher Frigon Usher
Someone Like You | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday January 9, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Donna Neilson Greeter
Someone Like You | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday January 9, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Gisele Mortimer Greeter

Someone Like You | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 10, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Sandra Booth Concession
Someone Like You | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 10, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Gary Duke Ticket Taker
Someone Like You | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 10, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Sharon Provost Ticket Taker
Someone Like You | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 10, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Barbara Kaye Usher
Someone Like You | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 10, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Joan McLeod Usher
Someone Like You | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 10, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Cathie Insley Greeter
Someone Like You | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 10, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Kay Wiewel Greeter

Wicked Little Letters | Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 13, 2025 6:00 PM 7:15 PM Lori Herman Concession
Wicked Little Letters | Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 13, 2025 6:00 PM 7:15 PM Linda McNab Concession
Wicked Little Letters | Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 13, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Barbara Anhorn Ticket Taker
Wicked Little Letters | Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 13, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Joy Ellan Ticket Taker
Wicked Little Letters | Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 13, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Anne George Usher
Wicked Little Letters | Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 13, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Landra Robinson Usher
Wicked Little Letters | Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 13, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Christopher Frigon Greeter
Wicked Little Letters | Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 13, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Carolyn Neilson Greeter

Petunia and the Vipers | McEwen Theatre Thursday January 16, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Linda Stollery Concession
Petunia and the Vipers | McEwen Theatre Thursday January 16, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Martin Hanlon Merch Seller
Petunia and the Vipers | McEwen Theatre Thursday January 16, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Gary Duke Ticket Taker
Petunia and the Vipers | McEwen Theatre Thursday January 16, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Eva Assoignone Ticket Taker
Petunia and the Vipers | McEwen Theatre Thursday January 16, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Beverley Provost Ticket Taker
Petunia and the Vipers | McEwen Theatre Thursday January 16, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Sharon Provost Usher
Petunia and the Vipers | McEwen Theatre Thursday January 16, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM kathy Chan Greeter

Petunia and the Vipers | McEwen Theatre Friday January 17, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Gisele Mortimer Concession
Petunia and the Vipers | McEwen Theatre Friday January 17, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Kelly Fox Merch Seller
Petunia and the Vipers | McEwen Theatre Friday January 17, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Trudie Carlson Ticket Taker
Petunia and the Vipers | McEwen Theatre Friday January 17, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Sharon Provost Ticket Taker
Petunia and the Vipers | McEwen Theatre Friday January 17, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Art Zhang Usher



Petunia and the Vipers | McEwen Theatre Friday January 17, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Joan McLeod Greeter

Shahrdad Rohani | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday January 18, 2025 6:45 PM 8:45 PM Linda McNab Concession
Shahrdad Rohani | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday January 18, 2025 6:45 PM 8:45 PM Gisele Mortimer Concession
Shahrdad Rohani | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday January 18, 2025 7:15 PM 9:45 PM Joy Ellan Ticket Taker
Shahrdad Rohani | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday January 18, 2025 7:15 PM 9:45 PM Cathie Insley Ticket Taker
Shahrdad Rohani | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday January 18, 2025 7:15 PM 9:45 PM Landra Robinson Usher
Shahrdad Rohani | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday January 18, 2025 7:15 PM 9:45 PM Donna Neilson Usher
Shahrdad Rohani | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday January 18, 2025 7:15 PM 9:45 PM Peter Miller Greeter
Shahrdad Rohani | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday January 18, 2025 7:15 PM 9:45 PM Lasse Leslie Greeter

Chinese Music Performance | McEwen Theatre Saturday January 18, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Art Zhang Ticket Taker
Chinese Music Performance | McEwen Theatre Saturday January 18, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Judy Barry Ticket Taker
Chinese Music Performance | McEwen Theatre Saturday January 18, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Kelly Fox Usher
Chinese Music Performance | McEwen Theatre Saturday January 18, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM kathy Chan Greeter

Vanya | Grosvenor Theatre (Reception) Sunday January 19, 2025 12:30 PM 3:30 PM Gisele Mortimer Concession
Vanya | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday January 19, 2025 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Grace Kravac Concession
Vanya | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday January 19, 2025 2:15 PM 5:00 PM Barbara Anhorn Ticket Taker
Vanya | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday January 19, 2025 2:15 PM 5:00 PM Kelly Fox Ticket Taker
Vanya | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday January 19, 2025 2:15 PM 5:00 PM Donna Simmon Usher
Vanya | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday January 19, 2025 2:15 PM 5:00 PM Gary Duke Usher
Vanya | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday January 19, 2025 2:15 PM 5:00 PM Joan McLeod Usher
Vanya | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday January 19, 2025 2:15 PM 5:00 PM John McBain Greeter
Vanya | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday January 19, 2025 2:15 PM 5:00 PM Sheila Adams Greeter

IB Parent Info Night | Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 20, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Trudie Carlson Usher
IB Parent Info Night | Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 20, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Joy Ellan Usher

WVTA Meeting | McEwen Theatre Thursday January 23, 2025 4:30 PM 6:15 PM Linda Stollery Concession

Donor Reception | BMO Salon Friday January 24, 2025 5:45 PM 7:30 PM Gisele Mortimer Concession
Donor Reception | BMO Salon Friday January 24, 2025 5:45 PM 7:15 PM Usher
Donor Reception | BMO Salon Friday January 24, 2025 5:15 PM 7:30 PM Art Zhang Concession

Stephane Wrembel | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 24, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Martin Hanlon Concession
Stephane Wrembel | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 24, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Concession
Stephane Wrembel | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 24, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Joy Zhou Merch Seller
Stephane Wrembel | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 24, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Judy Barry Ticket Taker
Stephane Wrembel | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 24, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Kelly Fox Ticket Taker
Stephane Wrembel | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 24, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Barbara Kaye Usher
Stephane Wrembel | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 24, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM pamela shaw Usher
Stephane Wrembel | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 24, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Vania Mello Greeter
Stephane Wrembel | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 24, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Dorothy Yates Greeter

French Connections | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday January 25, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Donna Mihm Concession
French Connections | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday January 25, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Gary Duke Ticket Taker
French Connections | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday January 25, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Martin Hanlon Ticket Taker
French Connections | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday January 25, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Cathie Insley Usher
French Connections | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday January 25, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Donna Neilson Usher
French Connections | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday January 25, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Joy Ellan Greeter



French Connections | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday January 25, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Diane Haigh Greeter

Cole Porter Songbook | McEwen Theatre Saturday January 25, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Gisele Mortimer Concession
Cole Porter Songbook | McEwen Theatre Saturday January 25, 2025 6:45 PM 10:15 PM Dorothy Yates Ticket Taker
Cole Porter Songbook | McEwen Theatre Saturday January 25, 2025 6:45 PM 10:15 PM Shannon Graham Ticket Taker
Cole Porter Songbook | McEwen Theatre Saturday January 25, 2025 6:45 PM 10:15 PM Anne George Merch seller
Cole Porter Songbook | McEwen Theatre Saturday January 25, 2025 6:45 PM 10:15 PM Lasse Leslie Usher
Cole Porter Songbook | McEwen Theatre Saturday January 25, 2025 6:45 PM 10:15 PM Patricia De Ath Greeter
Cole Porter Songbook | McEwen Theatre Saturday January 25, 2025 6:45 PM 10:15 PM Vania Mello Greeter

SD45 District PD Day | Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 27, 2025 8:15 AM 10:15 AM Donna Simmon Usher
SD45 District PD Day | Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 27, 2025 8:15 AM 10:15 AM Art Zhang Usher

SD45 District PD Day | Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 27, 2025 10:00 AM 1:45 PM Nancy Kennedy Usher
SD45 District PD Day | Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 27, 2025 10:00 AM 1:45 PM Usher

The Count of Monte-Cristo |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 27, 2025 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Donna Mihm Concession
The Count of Monte-Cristo |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 27, 2025 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Linda McNab Concession
The Count of Monte-Cristo |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 27, 2025 6:15 PM 10:15 PM Margie Schwartz Ticket Taker
The Count of Monte-Cristo |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 27, 2025 6:15 PM 10:15 PM Barbara Anhorn Ticket Taker
The Count of Monte-Cristo |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 27, 2025 6:15 PM 10:15 PM Barbara Kaye Usher
The Count of Monte-Cristo |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 27, 2025 6:15 PM 10:15 PM Anne George Usher
The Count of Monte-Cristo |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 27, 2025 6:15 PM 10:15 PM Gary Duke Greeter
The Count of Monte-Cristo |  Grosvenor Theatre Monday January 27, 2025 6:15 PM 10:15 PM Donna Neilson Greeter

American Rock Legends | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday January 30, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Linda Stollery Concession
American Rock Legends | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday January 30, 2025 6:15 PM 8:45 PM Sandra Booth Concession
American Rock Legends | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday January 30, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Linda Heel Ticket Taker
American Rock Legends | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday January 30, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Kelly Fox Ticket Taker
American Rock Legends | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday January 30, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Cathie Insley Usher
American Rock Legends | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday January 30, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Shannon Graham Usher
American Rock Legends | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday January 30, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Naomi Chard Greeter
American Rock Legends | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday January 30, 2025 6:45 PM 9:45 PM Beverley Provost Greeter

TIME Music 2024-25 Annual Concert | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 31, 2025 4:00 PM 6:45 PM Donna Mihm Concession
TIME Music 2024-25 Annual Concert | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 31, 2025 4:15 PM 8:15 PM Art Zhang Ticket Taker
TIME Music 2024-25 Annual Concert | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 31, 2025 4:15 PM 8:15 PM Beverly Provost Ticket Taker
TIME Music 2024-25 Annual Concert | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 31, 2025 4:15 PM 8:15 PM Peter Miller Usher
TIME Music 2024-25 Annual Concert | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 31, 2025 4:15 PM 8:15 PM Landra Robinson Usher
TIME Music 2024-25 Annual Concert | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 31, 2025 4:15 PM 8:15 PM Nancy Kennedy Greeter
TIME Music 2024-25 Annual Concert | Grosvenor Theatre Friday January 31, 2025 4:15 PM 8:15 PM Birgit Cook Greeter


